Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benedict Holmes-Higgin - (954260) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:45.31
1:46.35
1:50.34
1:51.27
1:55.50

2:15.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:45.31
1:46.35
1:50.34
1:51.27
1:55.50

2:15.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

144
140
125
122
109
68

WA Pts

144
140
125
122
109
68

Round

Round

Date

19/09/15
18/10/14
25/01/14
07/12113
11/05/13

21/01/12

Date

19/09/15
18/10/14
25/01/14
07/12113
11/05/13
21/01/12

Meet

Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015
Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Meet

Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015
Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships

Venue

Berkhamstead
Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamsted
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Berkhamsted

Venue

Berkhamstead
Hemel Hempstead
Berkhamsted
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Berkhamsted

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4

Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



