Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benedict Holmes-Higgin - (954260) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.31	144	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
1:46.35	140	F	18/10/14	Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
1:50.34	125	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:51.27	122	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:55.50	109	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:15.19	68	F	21/01/12	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:45.31	144	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
1:46.35	140	F	18/10/14	Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
1:50.34	125	F	25/01/14	Berkhamsted SC 100's Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
1:51.27	122	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
1:55.50	109	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
2:15.19	68	F	21/01/12	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS